25 Ocak 2023 Garsamba

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi

(7

1.AMIGDALA

2.NOWZARA

3.KIZIL ASLAN

4.SERHOS BABA
5.BIGWINNER

6.CORAL STORM

7.MAGIC FIRE (Kosmaz)
8.SUPER SITARA (Kosmaz)
9.TASKESEN

10.POWER OF HAN
11.AKINZADE (Kosmaz)
12.0GLUMTURAN

13.YEDI DUVEL (Kosmaz)

14 MEHMEDOV (Kosmaz)
15.BORDO MAVi (USA)
16.ALTUGBEY

17 KING LEONIDAS
18.PANENKA (Kosmaz)
19.QUEEN EXPECTO (Kosmaz)
20.POWER OF SPEED (Kosmaz)
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1.)71.000 &
1)12248 ¢

Yas
9yd k
4yka
S5yaa
5yka
4yda
4yda
4yda
4ydk
8yaa
Syaa
5yda
5yda
4ydk
4dyaa
7ydg
4yda
5yda
4ykk
4ydk
4dyaa

Kayitlar

Handikap 15/H3

228400 ¢
2)4.899t

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ESCLARVONDE (IRE)
GREY CORAL - NLSTAR

FLYING BOY (IRE) - BERATINKIZI
WENERWALZER (GER) - D(Z GizGl

PAPA CLEM (USA) - HBISCUS QUEEN (IRE)
WIENER WALZER (GER) - FERFECT CRCLE
HAKEEM (USA) - MARA CENY

TALIPHAN (IRE) - TYPHOON GRL
OCEANBLUE- BAYIRGULU
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - GILER YUZLUM
KANEKO - TAQUAN PRINCESS

ZANJERO (USA) - VERCANKIZ

SCARFACE - SAMGRL

YA NASIP- FERDANE

TO HONOR AND SERVE (USA) - SOFTLY (USA)
KANBKO - DANCE SOLO (GB)

THREE VALLEY'S (USA) - DANCE TO THEBAND (USA)
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - FLY WINGS

KING OF TRAKYA - LILA HATUN

CORINTHAN (USA) - TROPICAL STAR

Siklet
63
61
62
62
59,5
58
0
0
58,5
57
0
55,5

52,5
50
50,5

3)14.200 ¢
3.)2450 ¢

Sahip
I. ETH. AKIL
HUS. DILBER
MAH. KARAOGLAN
LAT. KOGYIGIT
M SEL. GULESEN
AYF. SIMSEK
ADI. CizIK
SAL. CiZiK
MEH. YAWZ
ADI. CiZIK
MEH. ULUSQOY
MUR. ERCAN
HAL. SIMSEK
MUN. GOKCE
MUH. FELHAN
MEH. KAYA
HAL. SARIDAL
ALI SEKER
U. NAZ GUMUSEL
ALIGUNGOR

2100 Kum

Antrenorii
ME.SARIDAL
EALTIN
MGUNDUZ
MKARALI
ZAKDEMR
MBARCIN
MKARALI
ZAKDEMR
EALTIN
MKARALI
MSUSEN
H.DEGIRVENCI
H.DEGIRVENCI
E.HAZAL SEKER
MKARALI
MSUSEN
MEH.ALTIN
MALI KAYA
B.OZBAY
MUH.YILDIRIM

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

4)7100 &
4)1225¢

HP
53
53
51
51
50
a7
a7
45
44
41
39
38
36
34
32
29
28
26
22
22

Son6Y.

50210-0
134-792
0-0451-7
5477-03
7412-39
7801-70
83016-0
31163-3
7560-65
94144-0
6935-78
567-061
1943-00
8149-40
2226-04
9575-28
336-866
697968
098-366
76097-0

Son Kosu Tarihi

29.12.2022
11.01.2023
17.06.2022
18.01.2023
11.01.2023
11.01.2023
09.01.2023
02.01.2023
11.01.2023
27.12.2022
09.01.2023
09.01.2023
18.01.2023
16.01.2023
16.01.2023
16.01.2023
16.01.2023
26.11.2022
18.01.2023
13.01.2023



